
Salt & Pepper Shakers

PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

3.25 in
[8.25 cm]

2 in
[5 cm]

Exclusive Big Green Egg design

Show the world you’re an EGGhead 
with these novelty EGG-shaped Salt 
and Pepper Shakers! 

3.25 in
[8.25 cm]

2 in
[5 cm]

©BIG GREEN EGG. BIG GREEN EGG®, EGG®, AND THE ULTIMATE COOKING EXPERIENCE® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF BIG GREEN EGG INC.

Item Code: 122230  |  EAN: 0665719122230 
Master Carton: 24  |  Inner Carton: 6

4.75 in
[12.06 cm]

5 in
[12.5 cm]

2.75 in
[6.98 cm]

Makes a great gift 
for your favorite 
EGGhead

Made from 
hand-washable 
ceramic

Designed to 
work perfectly 
with sea salt 
and coarse 
ground pepper

BigGreenEgg.ca




